
School  Contact Contact Email City State
Los Alamitos High School Figure Skating Club weicesk8@gmail.com Cerritos CA
Lane Tech Figure skating club Sara Darbyshire sdfranzen@cps.edu Chicago IL
The Latin School of Chicago Figure Skating Club  Victoria Lansing skatingrocks.vl@gmail.com Chicago IL
Deerfield High School Oriana Strieleman mklifegood@att.net Deerfield IL
Lemont High School Figure Skating Club mdoherty@lhs210.net Lemont IL
IceCats Kristina Pearson krispear@comcast.net Libertyville IL
Peoria Notre Dame Figure Skating Team Lexi Barney barney.n.lexi@gmail.com Mapleton IL
Maine Figure Skating Club Matthew Parrilli mparrilli@maine207.org Park Ridge IL
Burlington High School Katherine Bond kabond007@comcast.net Burlington MA
Central Catholic High School  Ida Katsoulis joke63@verizon.net Burlington MA
Duxbury High School  Caroline Vitaro cmvsk8ing@gmail.com Duxbury MA
East Bridgewater Junior Senior High School lrickettsplus2@comcast.net East Bridgewater MA
Lexington High School Laura Xu jshorter@sch.ci.lexington.ma.us Lexington MA
Medfield High School Joanna Zehme jzehme33@gmail.com Medfield MA
Reading Memorial High School  Sharon Burke sburke@reading.k12.ma.us Reading MA
Malden High School  Elizabeth Gibbons ekg123@bu.edu Somerville MA
Winchester High School  Christine Tank ckelley@winchesterps.org Winchester MA
Woburn Memorial High School Karen‐Lee Stock KLStock@msn.com Woburn MA
Downriver United Downriver United gailsombati@outlook.com Allen Park MI
Ann Arbor High School Figure Skating Team Allegra Hawkins allegrah@umich.edu Ann Arbor MI
Pioneer‐Skyline Allegra Hawkins allegrah@umich.edu Ann Arbor MI
Washtenaw Edge High School Skating Team  Kayleah Crosby kateaw@umich.edu Ann Arbor MI
Midland Area High School Skating Team  Adrienne Gallagher gallaghersean@chartermi.net Bay City MI
Berkley/Royal Oak Unified Laura Calender laura196240@yahoo.com Berkley MI
CDMCK Unified (Detroit Country Day, Cranbrook Kingswood,   Laura Lepzinski laura.lepzinski@gmail.com Birmingham MI
Bloomfield Hills High School Figure Skating Team Sophia Roslin SophiaRoslin@hotmail.com Bloomfield MI
Christian Combined  Holly Arthur harthur@ashmi.org Bloomfield Hills MI
Plymouth Canton Educational Park Ellen Kolarik ekolarik@comcast.net Canton MI
Chippewa Valley High School  Diane MacIntosh colorado116@yahoo.com Clinton Township MI
Divine Child High School Leticia Romero leticiaromero84@yahoo.com Dearborn MI
GIC ‐ DBN Unified  Renee Dagher rdkagher@dkimmigrationlaw.com Dearborn MI
Houghton High School Figure Skating Team Jessica Comfort jcomfort@mtu.edu Dodgeville MI
Escanaba Area High School Skating Team Mary Gauthier marygauthier@chartermi.net Escanaba MI
United Farmington Figure Skating Team  Elizabeth LaBurn dmkeils@aol.com Farmington   MI
Mercy High School  Jennifer Burek amharris‐schultheis@mhsmi.org Farmington Hills MI
Grosse Pointe High Schools  Sandra Bryan heffelbeast@comcast.net Grosse Pointe Park MI
Northwoods Diamond Blades Janel Pagels jpagels@frontiernet.net Hazelhurst MI
Hartland High School  Amanda Goetz amandagoetz@gmail.com Highland MI
Howell High School Julie Vartoogian stmitterfinancial@gmail.com Howell MI
Wildcat Figure Skating Club Pam Coleman pam.coleman@chartermi.net Hubbard LAke MI
Blue Water United Ardy McKeand ardymckeand@frontier.com Jeddo MI
Kalamazoo Area/ Climax‐Scotts  Jessica LaPorte J8houk@hotmail.com Kalamazoo MI
Capitol Area Emily Roth emilyroth94@gmail.com Lansing MI
Roosevelt High School Amber Rostkowski arostkows@sbcglobal.net Lincoln Park MI
Livonia Stevenson High School hmalewski@outlook.com Livonia MI
Macomb United 1heatherlafever@gmail.com Macomb MI
Utica High School/Eppler Junior High macombunited@gmail.com Macomb MI
Marquette Senior High School  Jamie Weigold isk8rjw@charter.net Marquette MI
Middle of the Mitt  Ginni Phillips gpsk8r@gmail.com Mt. Pleasant MI
Novi High School  Nancy Harbin nharbin@msn.com Novi MI
Lakes Area High School Team lenorehiscoe@wlcsd.org Oakland MI
West Bloomfield High School Suzanne Johnson‐Grace 9graces@comcast.net Orchard Lake MI
Flint Area United  Carol Schenten skate1105@gmail.com Oxford MI
Northern Michigan United  Anne Murray britishlanding@chartermi.net Petoskey MI
Rochester United FSC Laura Diegel flskipperijn@hotmail.com Rochester MI
Gabriel Richard High School  Kristen Lazuke kjlazuka@hotmail.com Southgate MI
University Liggett Dianne Schelosky schelosky44@comcast.net St. Clair Shores MI
Traverse City Central & West High Schools Holly Edmundson afmanning@chartermi.net Traverse City MI
Birmingham Varsity Skating Jennifer Jeffrey polkadotsjh@wowway.com Troy MI
Troy United Lori Patrick daniel.cafferty@yahoo.com Troy MI
Garden City High School FSC  Theresa Kuehne gchsfsc@gmail.com Westland MI
Northville High School Sheri Combs sheri.combs@sbcglobal.net Wixom MI
Trenton High School  Sandy Moss sandymoss18@sbcglobal.net Woodhaven MI
Wyandotte Roosevelt  Amber Rostkowski arostkows@sbcglobal.net Wyandotte MI
MoundsView High School FSC Diana Zhu 2019zhud93@moundsviewschools.org Shoreview MN
NHSSC Jodi Mitchell mitchfamily5@comcast.net Chester NH
West Orange High School Dr. Kimberly Mancarella kmancarella@westorangeschools.org West Orange NJ
Eastside Blades  Roberta Roth robertaroth@hotmail.com Beachwood OH
Kenston High School Beth Spencer jeffbethspencer@aol.com Chagrin Falls OH
Walsh Jesuit High School Sean Lynch lynchs@walshjesuit.org Cuyahoga Falls OH
Dublin High School Figure Skating Team  Janie Moore figursk8rgrl@gmail.com Dublin OH
Westshore HS Team Kristy Brickel kristinebrickel@yahoo.com Lakewood OH
Padua Franciscan High School  Lori Margevicivs lmargevi@kent.edu North Royalton OH
Hathaway Brown Julie Kerrigan Ettore pbarlow@hb.edu Shaker Heights OH
Laurel School Kimberley Butler kbutler@laurelschool.org Shaker Heights OH
Shaker Heights High School  Rochelle Paley rlpaleylaw@gmail.com Shaker Heights OH
Solon‐Chagrin Figure Skating Team Kathy Soldes kathysoldes@gmail.com Solon OH
Strongsville High School  Kelly Ribblett ribblett@strongnet.org Strongsville OH
Wadsworth High School Dana Freund dana@pinnaclegym.com Wadsworth OH
Western Pennsylvania High School Figure Skating Team Sharon Brooks Sharon.brooks3@verizon.net Bethel Park PA
Burlington High School Riann Gianni rygianni@gmail.com Burlington VT
Essex Junction High School  Kate Shelley none@none.com Essex Junction VT
DC Everest High School Figure Skating Team Deena Grabowsky dgrab_87@yahoo.com Antigo WI

Fox Valley High School FSC  Jessie Garavaglia jbliznia@alumni.nmu.edu Appleton WI

Wissota Blades Amanda Hable amanda.hable@gmail.com Chippewa falls WI

Fond Du Lac High School  Laura Rowe rowesk8@new.rr.com Greenville WI

Coulee Region High School Skating Team  Sandra Thill crhsfst@gmail.com La Crosse WI

JMM Skating Team Kara Glaaser eglaaser@madison.k12.wi.us Madison WI

Marshfield High School Karen Asplin kasplin@vitalpage.com Marshfield WI

Mosinee Silverblades Jami Krause jamijo15@yahoo.com Mosinee WI

Northern Edge FS Anne Buchmann northernedgeFS@yahoo.com Rhinelander WI

SPASH  Lynda Schrader sk8lynda@gmail.com Stevens Point WI

Lincoln High School  Debby Wallner tdwallner@charter.net Wisconsin Rapids WI

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln High School Figure Skating Team Meagan Thomas mthomas@solarus.biz Wisconsin Rapids WI
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